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Tin passage M/M with sleeve to be welded.

NEW

Technical specifications
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MX0382015015000
MX0382018018000
MX0382022022000
MX0382028028000
MX0382035035000
MX0382042042000
MX0382054054000
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DRINKING
WATER

HEATING

HVAC

COMP::ESSED FIREFIGHTING
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